
DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR EMAIL
Agricultural Commissioner/Weights & Measures Cynthia Wycoff CWycoff@acwm.lacounty.gov 

Alternate Public Defender Sandra Gonzalez sgonzalez@apd.lacounty.gov

Animal Care and Control Jenna Cooper jcooper@animalcare.lacounty.gov

Assessor Sandra Flores SFlores@assessor.lacounty.gov 

Auditor-Controller Graciela Suarez gsuarez@auditor.lacounty.gov

Beaches and Harbors Naomi Guzman nguzman@bh.lacounty.gov 

Board of Supervisors Julia Ngo jngo@bos.lacounty.gov

Chief Executive Office Keishia Jackson kjackson@ceo.lacounty.gov

Chief Information Officer Marvin Brown mbrown@cio.lacounty.gov

Child Support Services Maria Castaneda maria_castaneda@cssd.lacounty.gov

Children and Family Services Tricia Denson densot@dcfs.lacounty.gov

Community and Senior Services Eva Diaz ediaz@css.lacounty.gov

Community Development Commission Yesenia Hernandez Yesenia.Hernandez@lacdc.org

Consumer Affairs Armando Nogal anogal@dcba.lacounty.gov

County Counsel Brisa Munoz bmunoz@counsel.lacounty.gov

District Attorney Hattie Mays hmays@da.lacounty.gov

Fire Melissa Lambert melissa.lambert@fire.lacounty.gov

Health Services Lisa Finkelstein lfinkelstein@dhs.lacounty.gov

Human Resources Sandra Sevire ssevire@hr.lacounty.gov

Internal Services Rhonda Baldwin rbaldwin@isd.lacounty.gov

LACERA Donna Hansen dhansen@lacera.com

Medical Examiner-Coroner Vacant Vacant

Mental Health Priya Shewaramani PShewaramani@dmh.lacounty.gov

Military and Veteran Affairs Tatiana Rosas trosas@mva.lacounty.gov

Museum of Natural History Vanessa Guy vguy@nhm.org 

Parks and Recreation Manny Moreno manmoreno@parks.lacounty.gov

Probation Shakeitha Ruttlen SHAKEITHA.Ruttlen@probation.lacounty.gov 

Public Defender Sean McDonald SeanMcd@pubdef.lacounty.gov

Public Health Lakesha Gamble lgamble@ph.lacounty.gov

Public Library Toni Scott TScott@library.lacounty.gov

Public Social Services Alma Guadalupe almaguadalupe@dpss.lacounty.gov
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DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR EMAIL
Public Works Carol Thomas cthomas@dpw.lacounty.gov 

Regional Planning Lana Faye Salle LSalle@planning.lacounty.gov 

Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Carol Williams cwilliams@rrcc.lacounty.gov

Sheriff Vacant Vacant

Treasurer and Tax Collector Chuck Abellon cabellon@ttc.lacounty.gov 
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